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The following are the members of Board of Studies for the Department of Civil Engineering from
2024-25, 2025-26 & 2026-27.
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1

Chairman Dr.V.Jagadish
Cell N0:9845373393, jdvengala@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

Dr. K.B.V.N. Phanindra

Associate Professor in Civil Engineering
Member, Hydraulics & Water Resources Engineering
Nominee from Academic Council | Indian Institute of Technology

' Hyderabad- 600 036

Cell: 09849501338

Mail: phanindra@ce.iith.ac.in

(3}

' Member, K L Deemed to be University,

Dr. Ch. Hanumantha Rao
Professor & Dean
Department of Civil Engineering

Nominee from Academic Council | Vaddeswaram, ,
Guntur Dist., A.P. — 522502

Cell: 9985119909
Mail: hanumantharao.chappidi@gmail.com

Dr. K. Ramu
M.Tech,m Ph.D., MIE.,FIGS., Director, Finance

Professor of Civil Engineering, UCEK
Member, University Nominee Department of Civil Engineering
Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University
Kakinada, East Godavari District

Cell: 8978966855

Mail: kramujntu@hotmail.com

| Industry

Mr G.Ravi
Manager,
MACE Division,

Member, Representative from The Ramco Cements Limited,
Corporate Centre: D.No0:40-1-144, lInd Floor,

Labbipet,M.G..Road, Vijayawada-520010
Cell; 8978181413
Email:ravig@ramcocements.co.in

~

Internal Member Dr. A. Adilakshmi

9848864331, adilakshmi26@gmail.com

Fax : (0866) 2581184
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Internal Member

Dr. K. Shyam Prakash
8096610933, shyamprakashcivil@gmail.com

Internal Member

Dr. Ashish Kumar Nayak
70630684 18,nashish.iitg@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

Internal Member

Dr. M. Sudhakar
9440028748,msudhakar@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in
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Internal Member

Dr. Manng Anupama Ammulu
8500757586 ,anupama.manne@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in
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Internal Member

Dr. A. Ashok
9618412372, ashoka@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in
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. Internal Member

Mr. K.V Subash
9493405879, kvsubhash@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

Internal Member

Ms. Kilaru Divya
8121130232, divyakilaru24 @gmail.com

Internal Member

Ms. K. Prasanthi
9985508219, katneniprasanthi. pvp@gmall com

Internal Member

Ms. M.Durga Prasanna
9182807459,prasanna.m@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

Internal Member

Mr. Ch. Rajesh
8008455255, rajesh9127@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

17

Member, Representative from
Alumni

Mr Y.V.N Shanmukh

Project Architect,

Studio Chintala,

Vijayawada,

Cell: 8985323246
Email:shanmukyalavarthy@gmail.com
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